
2021 MEETING CALENDER 
Tentative Meeting Dates 

 
DATE Day TIME MEETING  LOCATION  

05-11-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session Community Services Center 
Conference Rm 243 

     

05-18-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

05-24-2021 Monday 8:30 am Special Budget Work Session SCC-Burrell Building 

     

05-25-2021 Tuesday 8:30 am Special Budget Work Session  SCC-Burrell Building 

     

05-26-2021 Wednesday 8:30 am OPTIONAL – Special Budget Work Session SCC-Burrell Building 

     

06-01-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Special Budget Work Session SCC-Burrell Building 

     

06-01-2021 Tuesday 5:55 pm Budget Public Hearing A201 

     

06-01-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

06-02-2021 Wednesday 1:00 pm Special Budget Work Session SCC-Burrell Building 

     

06-07-2021 Monday 1:00 pm OPTIONAL - Special Budget Work Session SCC-Burrell Building 

     

06-08-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 

     

06-09-2021 Wednesday 1:00 pm OPTIONAL - Special Budget Work Session A201 

     

06-15-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

07-06-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

07-13-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 

     

07-20-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

08-03-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

08-10-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 

     

08-17-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

09-07-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

09-14-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 



     

09-21-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

10-05-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

10-12-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 

     

10-19-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

11-02-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

11-09-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 

     

11-16-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

12-07-2021 Tuesday 6:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

12-14-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Work Session A201 

     

12-21-2021 Tuesday 1:00 pm Regular Meeting A201 

     

 


